TECHLIGHT 2707 SATSUMA DR  •  DALLAS, TX 75229
1. HOUSING
Architectually shaped one piece die cast aluimnum hous-
ing.
2. DOOR FRAME
A single piece die cast door frame that features a tool-
ess latch with stainless steel hardware. A silicone gasket
provides a weather tight seal.

RDER INFORMATIONO
Lamp-
250
20 Type II Horizontal
30  Type III Horizontal
31*  Type III Vertical
40 Type IV Horizontal
41 Type IV Horizontal Perimeter
42 Forward Throw Auto
43 Forward Throw Auto Perimeter
44* Type IV Vertical
50 Type V Horizontal
51* Type V Vertical
Ballast-
Order# Description
250  ENT/MH250-480  250W Metal Halide 480V
251 ENT/MH250MT  250W Metal Halide Multi-Tap
252 ENT/MH250-480-PS  250W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
253 ENT/MH250MT-PS  250W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
320 ENTMH320-480-PS  320W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
321 ENT/MH320MT-PS  320W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
350 ENT/MH350-480-PS  350W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
351 ENT/MH350MT-PS  350W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
400 ENT/MH400-480  400W Metal Halide 480V
401 ENT/MH400MT  400W Metal Halide Multi-Tap
402 ENT/MH400-480-PS  400W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
403 ENT/MH400MT-PS  4000W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
750 ENT/MH750MT-PS  750W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
751 ENT/MH750-480-PS  750W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
775 ENT/MH775-PS  775W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
776 ENT/MH775-480-PS  775W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
900 ENT/MH-K-MT  1000W Metal Halide Multi-Tap
901 ENT/MH-K-480  1000W Metal Halide 480V
902 ENT/MH-K-MT-PS  1000W Pulse-Start Metal Halide Multi-Tap
903 ENT/MH-K-480-PS 1000W Pulse-Start Metal Halide 480V
Voltage-
Order# Catalog # Description
120  120 Volt
208 208 Volt